CONCERT

8:30aAM Thursday, December 19th, 2013 — Ballroom W190
WoodCreek Junior High Chamber Orchestra

Katy, Texas
Bryanna Porter, conductor

Kate Mathews, assistant conductor

Title
Dragonfly

Aspen Glow
The Arethusa
Possibilities

Brook Green Suite
l.  Prelude
. Air

Early One Morning

Medieval Strings

The Red Gully
North Star to Freedom

‘ ‘ Concerts_161-246.indd 183

Bryanna Porter
Orchestra Director

Kate Mathews Matthew Porter Bob Bryant
Assistant Orchestra Director Orchestra Director Executive Director for Fine Arts
Tompkins High School Katy Independent School
District
Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor Year Grade
Doug Spata Alfred Music 2013 2
Susan Day Grand Mesa Music Publications 2013 1
Deborah Baker Monday Neil A. Kjos Music Company 2005 2
Brian Balmages FJH Music Company, Inc. 2012 3
Gustav Holst G. Schirmer/Hal Leonard Corporation 1933 4
English Folk Song/Andrew Balent LudwigMasters Publications 2013 1
Matthew Porter, conductor
Marc Allison C. Alan Publications 2013 1
Bob Bryant, conductor
George Sweet Carl Fischer 2013 2
Soon Hee Newbold FJH Music Company, Inc. 2008 3

Time
2:00

2:26
3:05
4:15
4:20
(2:00)
(2:20)
1:32
150

3:37
4:20

183

11/19/13 2:38 PM‘ ‘



