

8:30AM Thursday, December 19th, 2013 – Ballroom W190

## **WoodCreek Junior High Chamber Orchestra**

Katy, Texas

Bryanna Porter, conductor

Kate Mathews, assistant conductor



**Bryanna Porter** Orchestra Director

**Kate Mathews**Assistant Orchestra Director

Matthew Porter Orchestra Director Tompkins High School

**Bob Bryant**Executive Director for Fine Arts
Katy Independent School
District

<b>Title</b> Dragonfly	<b>Composer/Arranger</b> Doug Spata	<b>Publisher/Distributor</b> Alfred Music	<b>Year</b> 2013	<b>Grade</b> 2	<b>Time</b> 2:00
Aspen Glow	Susan Day	Grand Mesa Music Publications	2013	1	2:26
The Arethusa	Deborah Baker Monday	Neil A. Kjos Music Company	2005	2	3:05
Possibilities	Brian Balmages	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2012	3	4:15
Brook Green Suite I. <i>Prelude</i> II. <i>Air</i>	Gustav Holst	G. Schirmer/Hal Leonard Corporation	1933	4	4:20 (2:00) (2:20)
Early One Morning	English Folk Song/Andrew Balent Matthew Porter,	LudwigMasters Publications conductor	2013	1	1:32
Medieval Strings	Marc Allison Bob Bryant, <i>c</i> o	C. Alan Publications onductor	2013	1	1:50
The Red Gully	George Sweet	Carl Fischer	2013	2	3:37
North Star to Freedom	Soon Hee Newbold	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2008	3	4:20